
Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

Refreshments

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Draft Program

Breakfast

7:30
CUPA Meeting

(Senior 
Members)

Wednesday, June 22

Lunch

Refreshments

9:00
Campus-Linked Accelerator (CLA) 

Program

10:15
Entrepreneurship and Metrics

12:00 Wrap-Up

7:00 
Casual Get Together

7:00
Conference Dinner, Guest Speakers: 

Bob Truman and Glenn Craney, 
Marty England Memorial Award 

(Centre for International Governance 
Innovation)

Refreshments

Free Time and Hotel Registration

3:30 
Professional Development Session -- 

Data Visualization

Free Time

Registration and Breakfast

8:30 Welcome

1:30
Professional Development Session -- 

Survey Policy

6:00
Welcome Reception (Canadian Clay 

and Glass Gallery)

6:00 Pre-Dinner Social & CIGI Tour
(Centre for International Governance 

Innovation)

1:30
eCampusOntario Update

9:30
Waterloo

Innovation Ecosystem Tour
 (Optional)

Free Time

Registration

10:45 Net Tuition

11:15
OSAP and Net Billing - Next Steps

Lunch

9:00
RCM and Program Prioritization

Refreshments

3:00
Research and policy Updates from 

MAESD
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